
Welcome to YaYa’s! We are glad you are here! To make it easier to read, this list has been arranged 

from white to red as you turn the pages, and from light bodied to full bodied in each section from 

top to bottom. If you have any questions at all, please ask your server.

WINE LIST - WHITE 

Korbel Brut, California 

Domaine Carneros Brut, California 

Gloria Ferrer Brut, Sonoma 

Roederer Estate Brut, California 

$10 

$90 

$68 

$95 

OLD WORLD 

Maschio Prosecco, Italy 

LaMarca Prosecco, Italy 

Lanson Brut, France 

Dom Perignon Brut, France 

Roederer “Cristal” Brut, France 

$8 

$50 

$100 

$250 

$295 

NEW WORLD 

SPARKLING 
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WINE LIST - WHITE 

Chateau Ste. Michelle Riesling, Washington 

Bogle Rosé, California 

New Age White Blend, Argentina 

Diora la Belle Fete Rosé, California 

OLD WORLD 

7 Daughters Moscato, Italy 

Caposaldo Moscato, Italy 

Marques de Caceres Rosé, Spain 

Jadot Rosé, France 

NEW WORLD 

SWEET WINES and ROSÉ

$8 

$10 

$10 

$32 

$40 

$40 

$50 

$40 

$48 

$34 

$42 

$10 

$12 

$8 



$14 

$10 

$14 

$56 

$40 

$56 

$46 

$56 

$9 $36 

$70 

$55 

$54 

$74 

LIGHT BODIED, SMOOTH WHITES 

NEW WORLD 

Joel Gott Pinot Gris, Oregon 

Starborough Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand 

Kim Crawford Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand 

Simi Sauvignon Blanc, California 

Terra d’Oro Chenin Blanc/Viognier, California 

 

OLD WORLD 

Ecco Domani Pinot Grigio, Italy 

Santa Margherita Pinot Grigio, Italy 

Terlato Pinot Grigio, Italy 

Pascal Jolivet “Attitude” Sauvignon Blanc, France

Le Garenne Sancerre, France 
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WINE LIST - WHITE

FULL BODIED, BIG WHITES 

YaYa’s Chardonnay, California 

Clos Du Bois Chardonnay, California 

Kendall Jackson Chardonnay, California 

Sea Sun Chardonnay by Caymus, California 

Harken Chardonnay, California 

Rombauer Chardonnay, California 

Talbot 'Kali Hart' Chardonnay, California 

Chamisal Stainless Chardonnay, California 

Far Niente Chardonnay, California 

Cakebread Chardonnay, California

NEW WORLD 

Gerard Bertrand “Cotes du Roses” Chardonnay, France 

Latour Pouilly-Fuisse, France 

$9 

$10 

$13 

$14 

$35 

$40 

$52 

$54 

$56 

$80 

$60 

$65 

$120 

$95 

$52 

$80 

OLD WORLD 
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WINE LIST - RED 

RED FRUIT, LIGHT BODY 

Firesteed Pinot Noir, Oregon 

Boen Coastal Pinot Noir, California 

Predator Zinfandel, California 

Cline “Ancient Vines” Zinfandel, California 

Erath Pinot Noir, Oregon 

La Crema Pinot Noir, Sonoma 

Meiomi Pinot Noir, California 

King Estate “Signature” Pinot Noir, Willamette 

J Vineyards Russian River Pinot Noir, California 

Far Niente “En Route” Pinot Noir, California

NEW WORLD 

$14 

$15 

$12 

$56 

$60 

$48 

$45 

$50 

$70 

$75 

$68 

$95 

$120 
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WINE LIST - RED 

RED FRUIT, LIGHT BODY 

Kris Pinot Noir, Italy 

Bottega Vinaia Pinot Noir, Italy 

Batasiolo Dolcetto, Italy 

Castello Banfi Chianti Superiore, Italy 

Bouchard Pinot Noir, France 

Shatter Grenache, France 

Antinori Rosso, Italy 

Bodegas Juan Gil Jumilla Monastrell, Spain 

OLD WORLD 

$12 $48 

$60 

$60 

$40 

$60 

$65 

$55 

$45 



RED FRUIT, FULL BODY 

YaYa’s Red Blend, California 

Fidelity by Goldschmit Red Blend, California 

Estancia Meritage Red Blend, California 

Orin Swift 'Abstract' Red Blend, California 

Stag's Leap 'Hands of Time' Red Blend, California 

Chappellet Mountain Cuvee, California 

Franciscan Cabernet Sauvignon, California

Wente “S. Hills” Cabernet Sauvignon, California 

Alexander Valley Cabernet Sauvignon, California 

Hess Select Cabernet Sauvignon, California 

Montes Alpha Cabernet Sauvignon, Chile 

Justin Cabernet Sauvignon, California 

Black Stallion Cabernet Sauvignon, California 

Quilt Cabernet Sauvignon, California

$9 

$12 

$14 

$16 

$35 

$48 

$70 

$90 

$75 

$75 

$46 

$55 

$64 

$50 

$68 

$70 

$75 

$80 
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WINE LIST - RED 

NEW WORLD 

Mouton Cadet Heritage, Bordeaux 

Chateau Pey La Tour, Bordeaux $11 

$60 

$42 

OLD WORLD 



RED FRUIT, FULL BODY
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WINE LIST - RED 

J Lohr Merlot, California 

Decoy Merlot, California 

Padrillos Malbec, Argentina 

Portillo Malbec, Argentina 

Bodegas Norton Malbec, Argentina 

OLD WORLD 

Perrin Rouge Cotes Du Rhone, France 

Gerard Bertand Corbieres, France 

E. Guigal Cotes du Rhone, France 

NEW WORLD 

$12 

$10 

$8 

$48 

$65 

$40 

$32 

$45 

$42 

$60 

$50 



Twomey Pinot Noir, California 

The Prisoner Red Wine, California 

Franciscan 'Magnificat' Red Wine, California 

Darioush Merlot, Napa Valley, California 

Rombauer Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California 

Jordan Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California 

Silver Oak Cabernet Sauvignon, Alexander Valley, California 

Chappellet ‘Signature’ Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California

Mayacamas Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California 

Clos Pegase ‘Hommage’ Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California 

Faust Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California 

Cakebread Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California 

Caymus Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California 

Bella Union Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California 

Darioush Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California 

Far Niente Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California 

‘Overture’ by Opus Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California

Inglenook ‘Rubicon,’ Napa Valley, California 

Cade Estates Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California 

Paul Hobbs Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California 

Dominus Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California 

Chateau Beaucastel Châteauneuf-du-Pape, France 

Argiano Brunello di Montalcino, Italy

$110 

$110 

$105 

$120 

$115 

$110 

$140 

$150 

$210 

$200 

$115 

$155 

$150 

$100 

$175 

$200 

$180 

$230 

$160 

$175 

$400 

$175 

$140 
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RESERVE LIST 




