

Welcome to YaYa's! We are glad you are here! To make it easier to read, this list has been arranged from white to red as you turn the pages, and from light bodied to full bodied in each section from top to bottom. If you have any questions at all, please ask your server.

SPARKLING

NEW WORLD	7	
Korbel Brut, California	\$10	
Domaine Carneros Brut, California		\$90
Gloria Ferrer Brut, Sonoma		\$68
Roederer Estate Brut, California		\$95
OLD WORLD		
Maschio Prosecco, Italy	\$8	
LaMarca Prosecco, Italy		\$50
Lanson Brut, France		\$100
Dom Perignon Brut, France		\$250
Roederer "Cristal" Brut, France		\$295



Welcome to YaYa's! We are glad you are here! To make it easier to read, this list has been arranged from white to red as you turn the pages, and from light bodied to full bodied in each section from top to bottom. If you have any questions at all, please ask your server.

SWEET WINES and ROSÉ

NEW WORLD	7	
Chateau Ste. Michelle Riesling, Washington	\$8	\$32
Bogle Rosé, California	\$10	\$40
New Age White Blend, Argentina	\$10	\$40
Diora la Belle Fete Rosé, California		\$50
OLD WORLD		
7 Daughters Moscato, Italy	\$10	\$40
Caposaldo Moscato, Italy	\$12	\$48
Marques de Caceres Rosé, Spain	\$8	\$34
Jadot Rosé, France		\$42



Welcome to YaYa's! We are glad you are here! To make it easier to read, this list has been arranged from white to red as you turn the pages, and from light bodied to full bodied in each section from top to bottom. If you have any questions at all, please ask your server.

LIGHT BODIED, SMOOTH WHITES

NEW WORLD	7	
Joel Gott Pinot Gris, Oregon	\$14	\$56
Starborough Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand	\$10	\$40
Kim Crawford Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand	\$14	\$56
Simi Sauvignon Blanc, California		\$46
Terra d'Oro Chenin Blanc/Viognier, California		\$56
OLD WORLD		
Ecco Domani Pinot Grigio, Italy	\$9	\$36
Santa Margherita Pinot Grigio, Italy		\$70
Terlato Pinot Grigio, Italy		\$55
Pascal Jolivet "Attitude" Sauvignon Blanc, France		\$54
Le Garenne Sancerre, France		\$74



Welcome to YaYa's! We are glad you are here! To make it easier to read, this list has been arranged from white to red as you turn the pages, and from light bodied to full bodied in each section from top to bottom. If you have any questions at all, please ask your server.

FULL BODIED, BIG WHITES

NEW WORLD	<u> </u>	
YaYa's Chardonnay, California	\$9	\$35
Clos Du Bois Chardonnay, California	\$10	\$40
Kendall Jackson Chardonnay, California	\$13	\$52
Sea Sun Chardonnay by Caymus, California	\$14	\$54
Harken Chardonnay, California		\$56
Rombauer Chardonnay, California		\$80
Talbot 'Kali Hart' Chardonnay, California		\$60
Chamisal Stainless Chardonnay, California		\$65
Far Niente Chardonnay, California		\$120
Cakebread Chardonnay, California		\$95
OLD WORLD		
Gerard Bertrand "Cotes du Roses" Chardonnay, France		\$52
Latour Pouilly-Fuisse, France		\$80



Welcome to YaYa's! We are glad you are here! To make it easier to read, this list has been arranged from white to red as you turn the pages, and from light bodied to full bodied in each section from top to bottom. If you have any questions at all, please ask your server.

RED FRUIT, LIGHT BODY

NEW WORLD	9	
Firesteed Pinot Noir, Oregon	\$14	\$56
Boen Coastal Pinot Noir, California	\$15	\$60
Predator Zinfandel, California	\$12	\$48
Cline "Ancient Vines" Zinfandel, California		\$45
Erath Pinot Noir, Oregon		\$50
La Crema Pinot Noir, Sonoma		\$70
Meiomi Pinot Noir, California		\$75
King Estate "Signature" Pinot Noir, Willamette		\$68
J Vineyards Russian River Pinot Noir, California		\$95
Far Niente "En Route" Pinot Noir, California		\$120



Welcome to YaYa's! We are glad you are here! To make it easier to read, this list has been arranged from white to red as you turn the pages, and from light bodied to full bodied in each section from top to bottom. If you have any questions at all, please ask your server.

RED FRUIT, LIGHT BODY

OLD WORLD	9	
Kris Pinot Noir, Italy	\$12	\$48
Bottega Vinaia Pinot Noir, Italy		\$60
Batasiolo Dolcetto, Italy		\$60
Castello Banfi Chianti Superiore, Italy		\$40
Bouchard Pinot Noir, France		\$60
Shatter Grenache, France		\$65
Antinori Rosso, Italy		\$55
Bodegas Juan Gil Jumilla Monastrell, Spain		\$45



Welcome to YaYa's! We are glad you are here! To make it easier to read, this list has been arranged from white to red as you turn the pages, and from light bodied to full bodied in each section from top to bottom. If you have any questions at all, please ask your server.

RED FRUIT, FULL BODY

NEW WORLD	9	
YaYa's Red Blend, California	\$9	\$35
Fidelity by Goldschmit Red Blend, California		\$48
Estancia Meritage Red Blend, California		\$70
Orin Swift 'Abstract' Red Blend, California		\$90
Stag's Leap 'Hands of Time' Red Blend, California		\$75
Chappellet Mountain Cuvee, California		\$75
Franciscan Cabernet Sauvignon, California	\$12	\$46
Wente "S. Hills" Cabernet Sauvignon, California	\$14	\$55
Alexander Valley Cabernet Sauvignon, California	\$16	\$64
Hess Select Cabernet Sauvignon, California		\$50
Montes Alpha Cabernet Sauvignon, Chile		\$68
Justin Cabernet Sauvignon, California		\$70
Black Stallion Cabernet Sauvignon, California		\$75
Quilt Cabernet Sauvignon, California		\$80
OLD WORLD		
Mouton Cadet Heritage, Bordeaux		\$60
Chateau Pey La Tour, Bordeaux	\$11	\$42



Welcome to YaYa's! We are glad you are here! To make it easier to read, this list has been arranged from white to red as you turn the pages, and from light bodied to full bodied in each section from top to bottom. If you have any questions at all, please ask your server.

RED FRUIT, FULL BODY

NEW WORLD	9	
J Lohr Merlot, California	\$12	\$48
Decoy Merlot, California		\$65
Padrillos Malbec, Argentina	\$10	\$40
Portillo Malbec, Argentina	\$8	\$32
Bodegas Norton Malbec, Argentina		\$45
OLD WORLD		
Perrin Rouge Cotes Du Rhone, France		\$42
Gerard Bertand Corbieres, France		\$60
E. Guigal Cotes du Rhone, France		\$50



RESERVE LIST

Ē

Welcome to YaYa's! We are glad you are here! To make it easier to read, this list has been arranged from white to red as you turn the pages, and from light bodied to full bodied in each section from top to bottom. If you have any questions at all, please ask your server.

Twomey Pinot Noir, California	\$110
The Prisoner Red Wine, California	\$110
Franciscan 'Magnificat' Red Wine, California	\$105
Darioush Merlot, Napa Valley, California	\$120
Rombauer Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California	\$115
Jordan Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California	\$110
Silver Oak Cabernet Sauvignon, Alexander Valley, California	\$140
Chappellet 'Signature' Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California	\$150
Mayacamas Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California	\$210
Clos Pegase 'Hommage' Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California	\$200
Faust Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California	\$115
Cakebread Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California	\$155
Caymus Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California	\$150
Bella Union Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California	\$100
Darioush Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California	\$175
Far Niente Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California	\$200
'Overture' by Opus Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California	\$180
Inglenook 'Rubicon,' Napa Valley, California	\$230
Cade Estates Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California	\$160
Paul Hobbs Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California	\$175
Dominus Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California	\$400
Chateau Beaucastel Châteauneuf-du-Pape, France	\$175
Argiano Brunello di Montalcino, Italy	\$140